Australian Shepherd Club of America, Inc.

5/4/2015

Dog's Name
KAISER V BULLINGER BN

Dog's Name

BRAYLOR'S ARCADIAN FOREST OF EVE CD JS-N RAX RE

CEDAR RED MYST CD
FRIEBUS AURABELLA CD RE
KLAAR KHARISMATIK KOKOPELLI CD RN

LORD TANNER OF MORNINGSTAR CD GS-N JS-N RS-N

RAELEIGH SUMMER VAN MEERHOUT CD
RIVERWIND WINDY COVE OSAGE BN CD RAX
SILVER'S MS MICKEE CD

SPRING COVE'S REGGEDY ANDY CD

Dog's Name
SUN-UP STAR SPANGLED CDX RA

Dog's Name
GABRIELLA NEGRITA DE FABIO ODX

3/14/2015

COMPANION DOG (CD)
Show Date

1/31/2015
3/28/2015
4/12/2015
3/15/2015
3/28/2015
4/19/2015
4/18/2015
3/15/2015
3/29/2015

Issue Date

4/17/2015

Issue Date

4/27/2015
4/17/2015
4/29/2015
4/20/2015
4/21/2015
4/29/2015
4/29/2015
4/20/2015
4/29/2015

Obedience Titles Received From 4/1/2015 To 4/30/2015

BEGINNER NOVICE (BN)
Show Date

Owner
KATHY MURRAY

Owner

BOBBIE KURIVIAL
CYNDE LESHIN

SHARI FRIEBUS
ARTHUR HIRAM BELL
MARY WHATLEY
MARK MALONE
CATHERINE GARRETT
LYNN CONGER
BERNICE STATON

COMPANION DOG EXCELLENT (CDX)

Show Date

4/11/2015

Issue Date Owner

4/29/2015

LAURIE MORROW

OPEN DOG EXCELLENT (ODX)

Show Date

3/14/2015

Issue Date Owner

4/27/2015

SHERRIE A. PENDLETON

City/State
SALT LAKE CITY, UT

City/State
LEESBURG, FL
SEDONA, AZ
MERLIN, OR
PROVO, UT
FRENCH CAMP, CA
OVILLA, TX
BURLESON, TX
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
KISSIMMEE, FL

City/State
CAVE JUNCTION, OR

City/State
MURRAY, UT



